. MEETING LOCATION
lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor
Tucson, AZ 85701
Public Access to Hearing
Room at 8:40 a.m.

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 11295, Version: 1

T-Mobile West, L.L.C., Amendment No. 2, to provide a master agreement for wireless
communications facilities and site-specific supplemental agreements for specified locations, extend
contract term to 11/2/25 and amend contractual language, contract amount $628,130.60 revenue
(CTN-IT-17-100)

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 11/16/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

